Oct 16 2024 (14:17) India Rail Info 1

Kacheguda - Kurnool City Express (UnReserved)/17435 - Exp - SCR
MBNR/Mahbubnagar to KRNT/Kurnool City
3h 40m - 131 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KCG  |Kacheguda 18:10 0 | 0 40 |489 |SCR
2 |FM Falaknuma 18:21 18:22 m [0 |1 7 95 |522 [SCR
3 |NSVP |NPA Shivram Pally 18:25 18:26 Tm [0 |1 12 |23 |540 |SCR
4  |BDVL |Budvel 18:31 18:32 m [0 |1 14 |56 |557 |SCR
5 |UR Umdanagar 18:39 18:40 im [0 |1 20 (90 581 [SCR
6 TMX  |Timmapur 18:51 18:52 Tm (0 |1 37 |74 |579 |SCR
7  |SHNR |Shadnagar 19:04 19:05 m |0 |1 52 |101 (650 [SCR
8 |BRGL |Burgula 19:11 19:12 Tm (0 |1 62 |105 SCR
9 |BABR |Balanagar 19:14 19:15 Tm |0 |1 65 |82 SCR
10 |[RRGA |Ranga Reddy Guda 19:19 19:20 m [0 |1 71 |77 SCR
11 |RIAP  |Rajapur 19:24 19:25 im [0 |1 76 |32 SCR
12 |GLY  |Gollapalli 19:34 19:35 im ([0 |1 81 |50 SCR
13 |JCL Jadcherla 19:44 19:45 Tm |0 |1 88 116 [539 [SCR
14 |DTP  |Divitipalli 19:49 19:50 m [0 |1 96 |74 |515 [SCR
15 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 19:58 20:00 2m (0 |1 106 (38 |509 |SCR
16 [MHBT [Mahbubnagar Town Halt|20:04 20:05 m [0 |1 108 |57 |502 |SCR
17 |WPR [Wanaparti Road 20:59 21:00 Tm (0 |1 159 |47 |326 [SCR
18 |GWD |GadwalJunction 21:28 21:30 2m |0 |1 181 |26 |323 [SCR
19 |KRNT |Kurnool City 23:40 0 |1 236 |- 294 |SCR

Oct 16 2024 (14:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



